
From: Roberts, John <robertsj@aging.sc.gov>
To: Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov

Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
Ford, Elizabethmeford@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Harkins, Mattmharkins@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov 
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov 
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Knight, Corinnecknight@aging.sc.gov 
Capers, LaChandralcapers@aging.sc.gov 
McJunkins, Seansmcjunkins@aging.sc.gov 
Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov 
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov 
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov 
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov 
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov 
Shealy, W. Boydwbshealy@aging.sc.gov 
Sims, Kevinksims@aging.sc.gov
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov 
Stegall, Patrickpstegall@aging.sc.gov 
Stroman, Susansstroman@aging.sc.gov 
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov 
Valentin, Angelaavalentin@aging.sc.gov 
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov 
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Wingfield, Paulapwingfield@aging.sc.gov 
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Wray, Joeyjwray@aging.sc.gov
Zavoras, CatherinecZavoras@aging.sc.gov

Date: 11/14/2014 3:22:08 PM 
Subject: 2015 Calendar Order Form

Sean is bringing around the calendar order form for the 2015 calendars. Please fill out the form and put your name
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on it and return it to me no later than Wednesday, November 19, 2014.

If you do not plan on ordering a calendar, please indicate that in the box at the top of the form along with your name 
and return it to me.

Thanks!

John E. Roberts
Administrative Coordinator
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9940, Fax 803-734-9886
robertjs@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.
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